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The restaurant from Seattle offers 132 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $9.0. Romio's
Lake City offers a mixed dining experience, with slow service and lackluster food quality leaving some patrons
unimpressed. However, a thoughtful touch for special occasions was noted by one guest. On the other hand, a

new Chinese restaurant in Lake City received glowing reviews for its friendly staff and delicious food, despite
some minor issues with parking and closing time discrepancies. A Mexican restaurant proved to be a hit with its

flavorful dishes, although solo diners may feel left out of the complimentary chips and salsa tradition. Lastly, a

takeout experience at a restaurant with hand-pulled noodles was highly praised, with plans to dine in once
restrictions ease. Each dining establishment offers its own unique charm and culinary delights for patrons in
search of a satisfying meal experience.
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Romio’s lake City Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
NEMEA

Specials

MILANO

10 Moat Popular

RIMINI

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tish Dishes

GAMBERONI

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Drinks

DRINKS

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE
Pizza

PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI

$8.5

$8.5

$12.0

$7.3

$12.0

$5.0

Barbecue Dishes
SANTORINI

Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Pesce
HALIBUT PICCATA

T I ll. [ ]

TORTELLINI A LA CREMA
[ ]

Main Course

SPAGHETTI VONGOLE

Paninis
ROMA

Gyroa

BEEF GYROS

Ravioli

RAVIOLI PRIMAVERA

Pizza - 918Cm

ZEUS

Pizza - Tilein 922Cm

QUATTRO FORMAGI

Grilled Meat

CHEF'S SPECIAL

$18.0

$12.0

$14.0

$8.5

$8.0

$13.0

$10.0



Romio’s lake City Menu

Pizza Snacks Baked
CHEESE BREAD EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Water Specially Sandwiches

MINERAL WATER $1.8 VEGETARIAN SANDWICH $10.0
Pizza 9 26 Cm Specialty Pizzas

ATHENS PRIMAVERA
Nudelgerichte-Spaghetti Yeal

ACROPOLIS VEAL MARSALA $15.0
Pasta - Ravioli Delicious Pasta

RAVIOLI GORGONZOLA $12.0 SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN $12.0
Calzones Fizz

ROMIO'S $11.0 THE OLYMPIAN

Beverages Tacomini Traditions

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONADE $2.5 SPINACH CANNELLONI $12.0
Ttalian Bread Tiolls

CHICKEN MARSALA $14.0 PESTO BREAD

Popular Dishes 1 la Carte Dishes

BUILD YOUR OWN $11.0 PESTO LINGUINE $11.0
Seqafood Dishes Mongolian Food

FRIED CALAMARI $9.5 MONGOLIAN BEEF

Pita Pizza TFarmer's Tavorites

PITA PIZZA $8.0 CHICKEN GYROS $8.0
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Pizzas (White Pizzas ind Mevican
Other Saucea) TACOS
ROASTED GARLIC ENCHILADAS

leaves 1ind Bowls Dinners find Entrees

CLASSIC CAESAR EGGPLANT PARMESAN $14.0

MEATBALL PARMESAN $10.0
Restaurant Category )
DESSERT Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT
fippetizers - Starters BEEF
ANTIPASTO DELLA CASA $9.0 . .
Non fllcoholic Drinks
Mixed Specialties SPRITE
BAKLAVA $5.0 ROOT BEER
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE $2.5

Sandwiches
[ ]
CHICKEN PESTO aud‘al

PARMA 8.5 GRILLED CHICKEN $11.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN $14.0
Starters & Salads CHICKEN STRIPS $7.3
FRENCH FRIES $5.0 .
FRENCH FRIES Soﬁ‘Drmka
COCA-COLA
Sauces DIET COKE
SALSA ORANGE JUICE $2.5
GUACAMOLE APPLE JUICE $2.5

Starters These Types Of Dishes ire
CHICKEN BECHAMEL $14.0 ‘Ba’ng Served

SALMON PICCATA $18.0 SOUP
NOODLES
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CHICKEN
MEAT
FISH

Pizza & Pizza Delivery Uenu
ROMIO'S SPECIAL

PLATO'S SPECIAL

SOLONIKA

THE COMPLETE COMBO

ZORBA

GORGONZOLA GOURMET

HOUSE SPECIAL
MIXED GREEN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

GREEK SALAD
INSALATE ROMA SALAD $8.5
CAPRESE SALAD $8.0

ANTIPASTO SALAD

Enirées

ROASTED RED PEPPER

) GARLIC BREAD

DOLMADES $5.8
TIROPETA SPANAKOPITA $5.8
BUFFALO WINGS

CLASSICA BRUSCHETTE $7.0
OLIVE BRUSCHETTE $7.0
Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA

SAMOS (HAWAIIAN)
MARGHERITA

SALSICCIA E PROVOLA
G.AS.P.
PUTTANESACA

PIZZA PALERMO

PIZZA NAPOLI

Dessert

i!:_ CANNOLI

yé‘l TIRAMISU
3 TORTE DELLA NONNA

CHEESECAKE STRACCIATELLA
TORTA FRUITTI DI BOSCO
TORTA SELVA NERA
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE FONDANT CAKE
REAL ITALIAN GELATO
BOMBA TROPICALE
TARTUFO CLASSICO
FRUTTI RIPIENI

Pasta

™, PASTA BIANCA

qi FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
..~ CHICKEN FETTUCCINI

FETTUCCINI CARBONARA

PRAWN LINGUINE

PENNE PUTTANESCA

MEAT LASAGNA

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

FRUTTI DI MARE (SEAFOOD)

$8.5
$8.5

$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$11.0
$12.0
$14.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
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VEGETARIAN LASAGNA $12.0 QUATTRO FORMAGGI SPAGHETTI
$13.0
AL FORNO
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS $12.0
BEEF CANNELLONI $12.0

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $11.0
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Romio s lake City

12534 Lake City Way NE Seattle,
WA 98125, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:30
Saturday 11:00 - 22:30
Sunday 12:00 - 22:00
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