





https://menulist.menu 12534 Lake City Way NE Seattle, WA 98125, United States +12063611188 - http://romioslakecity.com/









The restaurant from Seattle offers **132** different **dishes and drinks on the card** at an average \$9.0. Romio's Lake City offers a mixed dining experience, with slow service and lackluster food quality leaving some patrons unimpressed. However, a thoughtful touch for special occasions was noted by one guest. On the other hand, a new Chinese restaurant in Lake City received glowing reviews for its friendly staff and delicious food, despite some minor issues with parking and closing time discrepancies. A Mexican restaurant proved to be a hit with its flavorful dishes, although solo diners may feel left out of the complimentary chips and salsa tradition. Lastly, a takeout experience at a restaurant with hand-pulled noodles was highly praised, with plans to dine in once restrictions ease. Each dining establishment offers its own unique charm and culinary delights for patrons in search of a satisfying meal experience.

**PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI** 

\$10.0

Alcoholic Drinks NEMEA		Barbecue Dishes SANTORINI	
Specials MILANO	\$8.5	Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN	
10 Most Popular RIMINI	\$8.5	Pesce HALIBUT PICCATA	\$18.0
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		<b>Tortellini</b> Tortellini a la crema	\$12.0
Gnocchi Gnocchi	<b>\$12.0</b>	Main Course SPAGHETTI VONGOLE	\$14.0
<b>Snacks</b> MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.3	<b>Paninis</b> ROMA	\$8.5
<b>Fish Dishes</b> GAMBERONI	\$12.0	<b>Gyros</b> BEEF GYROS	\$8.0
Salad CHOPPED SALAD		<b>Ravioli</b> RAVIOLI PRIMAVERA	\$13.0
<b>Drinks</b> DRINKS		<b>Pizza - Ø18Cm</b> ZEUS	
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$5.0	Pizza - Klein Ø22Cm Quattro formagi	
Pizza		Grilled Meat	

**CHEF'S SPECIAL** 

**PITA PIZZA** 

10

\$8.0

Pizza Snacks CHEESE BREAD		<b>Baked</b> EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	
Water MINERAL WATER	\$1.8	Specialty Sandwiches VEGETARIAN SANDWICH	\$10.0
Pizza Ø 26 Cm ATHENS		Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA	
Nudelgerichte-Spaghett	i	Veal	
ACROPOLIS		VEAL MARSALA	\$15.0
Pasta - Ravioli		Delicious Pasta	
RAVIOLI GORGONZOLA	\$12.0	SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN	\$12.0
Calzones		Fizz	
ROMIO'S	\$11.0	THE OLYMPIAN	
Beverages		Iacomini Traditions	
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONADE	\$2.5	SPINACH CANNELLONI	\$12.0
Italian		Bread Rolls	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$14.0	PESTO BREAD	
Popular Dishes		A La Carte Dishes	
BUILD YOUR OWN	\$11.0	PESTO LINGUINE	\$11.0
Seafood Dishes		Mongolian Food	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.5	MONGOLIAN BEEF	
Pita Pizza		Farmer's Favorites	

\$8.0

**CHICKEN GYROS** 



# Pizzas (White Pizzas And Other Sauces)

**ROASTED GARLIC** 

#### Mexican

**TACOS** 

**ENCHILADAS** 

#### **Leaves And Bowls**

**CLASSIC CAESAR** 

#### **Dinners And Entrees**

EGGPLANT PARMESAN \$14.0

MEATBALL PARMESAN \$10.0

#### Restaurant Category

**DESSERT** 

#### **Ingredients Used**

**PORK MEAT** 

**BEEF** 

#### Appetizers - Starters

ANTIPASTO DELLA CASA \$9.0

#### Non Alcoholic Drinks

**SPRITE** 

**ROOT BEER** 

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE \$2.5

#### **Mixed Specialties**

BAKLAVA \$5.0

#### Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN \$11.0

CUICKEN STRIRS \$7.3

\$14.0

CHICKEN STRIPS \$7.3

## Sandwiches CHICKEN PESTO

OFFICIAL ECTO

PARMA \$8.5

#### Soft Drinks

**CHICKEN PARMESAN** 

COCA-COLA

**DIET COKE** 

ORANGE JUICE \$2.5

APPLE JUICE \$2.5

#### PARIVIA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0

FRENCH FRIES

#### Sauces

SALSA

GUACAMOLE

#### **Starters**

CHICKEN BECHAMEL \$14.0 SALMON PICCATA \$18.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP

NOODLES



**CHICKEN** 

**MEAT** 

**FISH** 

#### Pizza & Pizza Delivery Menu

**ROMIO'S SPECIAL** 

**PLATO'S SPECIAL** 

**SOLONIKA** 

THE COMPLETE COMBO

**ZORBA** 

**GORGONZOLA GOURMET** 

#### Salads



HOUSE SPECIAL
MIXED GREEN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

**GREEK SALAD** 

INSALATE ROMA SALAD \$8.5

CAPRESE SALAD \$8.0

**ANTIPASTO SALAD** 

#### Entrées



ROASTED RED PEPPER
GARLIC BREAD
DOLMADES

TIROPETA SPANAKOPITA \$5.8

**BUFFALO WINGS** 

CLASSICA BRUSCHETTE \$7.0

OLIVE BRUSCHETTE \$7.0

#### Pizza

**CHEESE PIZZA** 



SAMOS (HAWAIIAN)

MARGHERITA

FRUTTI DI MARE (SEAFOOD)

SALSICCIA E PROVOLA

G.A.S.P.

**PUTTANESACA** 

PIZZA PALERMO \$8.5

PIZZA NAPOLI \$8.5

#### **Dessert**

CANNOLI	\$4.0
TIRAMISU	\$5.0
TORTE DELLA NONNA	\$5.0
CHEESECAKE STRACCIATELLA	\$5.0
TORTA FRUITTI DI BOSCO	\$5.0
TORTA SELVA NERA	\$5.0
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$5.0
CHOCOLATE FONDANT CAKE	\$5.0
REAL ITALIAN GELATO	\$5.0
BOMBA TROPICALE	\$5.0
TARTUFO CLASSICO	\$5.0
FRUTTI RIPIENI	\$5.0

#### Pasta

\$5.8

	PASTA BIANCA	
	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	\$11.0
1350	CHICKEN FETTUCCINI	\$12.0
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA		\$14.0
PRAWN LINGUINE		\$14.0
PENNE PUTTANESCA		\$12.0
MEAT LASAGNA		\$12.0
SPAGHETTI MARINARA		\$11.0



VEGETARIAN LASAGNA	\$12.0	QUATTRO FORMAGGI SPAGHETTI	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$12.0	AL FORNO	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$11.0	BEEF CANNELLONI	\$12.0



## Romio's Lake City

12534 Lake City Way NE Seattle, WA 98125, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:30 Saturday 11:00 - 22:30 Sunday 12:00 - 22:00

